www.fullwealth.com.tw 21
FFuullll  WWeeaalltthh  EEnntteerrpprriissee  CCoo..,,  LLttdd..
IInndduussttrriiaall  PPrreessssuurree  GGaauuggee
33””  DDIIGGIITTAALL  LLCCDD  PPRREESSSSUURREE  GGAAUUGGEESS
MG series
FEATURES
 Accuracy ± 0.25% F.S. at 22℃
 All laser-welded stainless steel design for optimal media isolation

Power saving Automatic power off after 5 min.
Temperature Operation -10~+60℃/14~+140℉ ; Storage -20~+85℃/-4~+185℉
HOW TO ORDER
Example: MG － 100 － W 9V
Range
V Vacuum* 500 0-500psi
15 0-15psi 1000 0-1000psi
50 0-50psi 1500 0-1500psi
100 0-100psi 2000 0-2000psi
200 0-200psi 3000 0-3000psi
300 0-300psi 5000 0-5000psi
*Vacuum range is 0 to -15psi (relative)
Connection
W 1/4”PT
A 1/4”NPT
Supply Voltage
9V DC9V battery
MDPR DC12V, with NPN contact
MD DC12V, with O/P 4-20mA
& NPN contact